INSULATION ANCHORS
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
TRUTEK TIF – PINS FOR
DYNAMIC INSTALLATION OF
INSULATION BOARDS
Technical parameters of the TIF60 and TIF90 pins
Product Code Substrate

TIF60080
concrete
  block
  silicate
  full brick
expanded
   polystyrene
   styrofoam
white 60
80
stepped
        nail
3,2/3,7x52
18-25
75
TIF60100 100 95
TIF60120 120 115
TIF60140 140 135
TIF60150 150 145
TIF60160 160 155
TIF60180 180 175
TIF60200 200 195
TIF90080
mineral
  wool  black 90
80
stepped
         nail
3,2/3,7x52
18-25
80
TIF90100 100 100
TIF90120 120 120
TIF90140 140 140
TIF90150 150 150
TIF90160 160 160
TIF90180 180 180
TIF90200 200 200
Method for marking TIF pins
Trutek Insulation Fastener Disc plate size d [mm] Insulation thickness or stud length L [mm]
TIF 60 080
 Usage: